By Alegre Design
TABULA TABLES - TEX 10
Prices shown are not the final selling price.
To obtain the list price, multiply the price by 2.65.
Prices effective as June 2023.
Page 1 of 11
1
2

MFC 00 11 10 07 14 03
C. LAMINATE 30 38
HOW TO ORDER A PRODUCT
Take the correct frame Ref. and add the code of the desk-top finish required.
Ex: PC310-- Rounded Table - Ø60cm - White Structure - MFC Chestnut Top --> PC31007
PC310 07
Ref. Table 73 cm
White Structure
Top
MFC Chestnut
74cm HEIGHT TABLES
COMPACT LAMINATE
Dimentions
(A x B)
Finish
Structure References MFC BLACK MFC White / Black Packing
Packs· Vol · Weight
PC31
Ø 60 cm
74
 cm
White PC310--
Packs: 2  ·  Vol: 0,0352 m3
Weight: MFC: 17 Kg.
Compact Laminate:
18 Kg.
Glass: 19,5 Kg.
Silver PC312--
Black PC318--
PC33
Ø 80 cm
74
 cm
White PC330--
Packs: 2  ·  Vol: 0,0552 m3
Weight: MFC: 19 Kg.
Compact Laminate:
21 Kg.
Glass: 23,5 Kg.
Silver PC332--
Black PC338--
PC18
140 cm
70 cm
74
 cm
White PC180--
Silver PC182--
Black PC188--
PC41
60 cm
74
 cm
White PC410--
Packs: 2  ·  Vol: 0,0352 m3
Weight: MFC: 18,5 Kg.
Compact Laminate:
19,5 Kg.
Glass: 21,5 Kg.
Silver PC412--
Black PC418--
PC42
70 cm
74
 cm

MFC 00 11 10 07 14 03
C. LAMINATE 30 38
HOW TO ORDER A PRODUCT
Take the correct frame Ref. and add the code of the desk-top finish required.
Ex: PC300-- Rounded Table - Ø60cm - White Structure - MFC Chestnut Top --> PC30007
PC300 07
Ref. Table 110 cm
White Structure
Top
MFC Chestnut
110cm HEIGHT TABLES
COMPACT LAMINATE
Dimentions
(A x B)
Structure
Finish References MFC BLACK MFC White / Black Packing
Packs· Vol · Weight
PC30
Ø 60 cm
11
0 c
m
White PC300--
Packs: 2  ·  Vol: 0,0378 m3
Peso: Melamina: 19 Kg.
Fenólico: 20 Kg.
Silver PC302--
Black PC308--
PC40
60 cm
11
0 c
m
60 cm
White PC400--
Packs: 2  ·  Vol: 0,0378 m3
Peso: Melamina: 19 Kg.
Fenólico: 20 Kg.
Silver PC402--
Black PC408--
40 cm HEIGHT TABLES
COMPACT LAMINATE
Dimentions
(A x B)
Structure
Finish References MFC BLACK MFC White / Black Packing
Packs· Vol · Weight
PC36
Ø 60 cm
40
 cm
White PC360--
Packs: 2  ·  Vol: 0,0352 m3
Peso: Melamina: 17 Kg.
Fenólico: 18 Kg.
Cristal: 19,5 Kg.
Silver PC362--
Black PC368--
236,60 281,40 331,80
236,60 281,40 331,80
236,60 281,40 331,80
236,60 281,40 331,80
236,60 281,40 331,80
236,60 281,40 331,80
215,60 264,60 309,40
215,60 264,60 309,40
215,60 264,60 309,40
Prices shown are not the final selling price.
To obtain the list price, multiply the price by 2.65.
Prices effective as June 2023.
Page 7 of 11
TABULA TABLES - TAR 30
By Actiu